MI

BRASSER

PLERSE SCRN CODE TO BROWSE OUR MENU



= EXCEPTIONRL WINES BY THE GLRSS =

WHITE GLS BTL
(150 ML)
Domaine Blain-Gagnard, ler Cru 'Clos Saint-Jean' 470 2 300

Chassagne Montrachet
Hyde De Villaine Chardonnay 320 1,585
Los Carneros, Napa Valley

Terlano, Quarz, Alto Adige 310 1,500

Sauvignon Blanc

RED

Chateau Meyney
Saint - Estephe, 1999 425 2,100

Maison Champg Volnay

Cote de Beaune, Burgundy 370 1,800
Chateau Mont-Redon

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 250 1,200
Righetti, Amarone de Valpolicella 175 350
Veneto, Italy

Catena, Malbec 130 650

Mendoza

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



BH

146
117

1613

1612

1610

1611
1609
656

1608

1607

692

694

695

1606

1605
1604

1603

1602

1601

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

v

BUBBLES (125ML)

Ruinart Rosé
Reims, France NV

Ruinart Brut
Reims, France NV

Alberto Nani, Prosecco
Italy DOC (O)

WHITE (150ML)

Chateau Langlois, Sancerre
Loire Valley, France

La Chablisienne, La Pierrelée
Chablis (V)

Fantinel, Pinot Grigio
Borgo Tesic, Italy

Cossetti, Gavi di Gavi ‘Cortese’
Piedmont, Italy

Baby Doll, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, Yealands

Dr. Loosen, Riesling
Mosel, Germany

Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay

South Australia

ROSE (150ML)
Whispering Angel

Cétes de Provence, France

M de Minuty

Cétes de Provence, France

Cuveé Henri Fabré
Cétes de Provence, France

RED (150 ML)

Le Volte, Dell” Ornellaia
Tuscany, Italy

Bouchard Pere & Fils, Pinot Noir

Bourgogne, France

Jean-Pierre Moueix
St. Emillion, Bordeaux France

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Navajas

Rioja DOC, Spain
Santa Julia Reserve, Malbec

Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina (O)

Chianti, Barone Ricasoli
Tuscany, Italy

WINES BY THE GLRSS

’/li

GLS
245

175
80

155

130
105

105

85
80
70

125
95

75

175

150

125
95
80

70

BTL
1,470

1,050
480

770

650
520
520

425
400
350

600
420

375

860
740
620
465
400

350



= SWEET WINES BY THE GLRSS

BOTRYTIS
Chéteau d'Yquem

Sauternes Premier Cru Supérieur, 71983

Oremus, Late Harvest
Tokaji

Montes, Late Harvest, Gewiirztraminer
Curico Valley, Chile

FORTIFIED

Warre's Vintage Port 2000
Warre's Otima 20 Year Old Tawny
Taylors 10 Port

Grahams Late Bottled vintage Port

e

[

GLS(75ML)

1,800

125

90

260
160
110

80

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



= MRGNUMS & OTHER FORMRTS

7‘§

B CHAMPRGNE (1.5L)

1707 Dom Pérignon Brut 10,550
Epernay

1708 Laurent-Perrier Rosé, Brut 7,495
Tour-sur-Marne NV

1706 Laurent-Perrier Brut 2,900
Tour-sur-Marne NV

1701 Taittinger Brut 2,400

Reims, France NV

WHITE (1.5L)

1702 Joseph Drouhin, ‘Les Clos’, Chablis Grand Cru 4,000
Burgundy, France, 2071

1703 Joseph Drouhin, Meursault, Burgundy 3,000

Burgundy, France, 2076

RED

1709 Beaulieu Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon 3,300
Napa Valley, 1970, Half Bottle

1705 Boekenhoutskloof, “The Chocolate Block’ 1,900

Franschhoek Valley, South Africa

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



v

CHRMPRGNE

7‘§

BH BRUT

102 Armand De Brignac 7,500
Reims NV

103 Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut Millesime 7,250
Reims, 20713

119 Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque 3,800
Epernay, 2013

104 Dom Pérignon Brut 3,950
Epernay, 2072

105 Pol Roger, Blanc de Blancs 2,550
Epernay, 2013

106 Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 2,250
Reims, NV

107 Bollinger, Special Cuvée 1,450
Reims, NV

108 Billecart-Salmon, Brut 1,435
Mareuil-sur-Ay NV

109 Jacquesson, Brut 1,390
Dizy NV

110 Moet & Chandon 1,350
Epernay NV (V)

111 Louis Roederer, Premier, Brut 1,295
Reims NV

112 Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve 1,285
Reims NV

113 Gosset, Brut 1,275
Ay NV

114 Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut 1,200
Tour-sur-Marne NV

115 Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut 1,560
Reims NV (V)

120 Veuve Clicquot, Rich 1.350
Reims NV (V) ’

116 Taittinger, Brut 970

Reims, NV (V)

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



. CHRMPRGNE ROSE &
= SPRRKLING WINES =

/

B4 CHRAMPAGNE ROSE

140 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé 12,600
Reims, 2072

141 Dom Pérignon, Rosé 12,500
Epernay, 2006

143 Bollinger, Brut Rosé 2,250
Reims, NV

144 Laurent-Perrier, Brut Rosé 2,250
Tour-sur-Marne NV

145 Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé 2,090
Mareuil-sur-Ay NV

146 Ruinart, Brut Rosé 1,470
Reims NV

148 Taittinger, Brut Rosé 1,220

Reims, NV (V)

RALTERNRTIVE BUBBLES

180

Bellavista, Franciacorta 1,100
Lombardry, Italy NV

181
Gramona, Imperial Brut 950
Cava, Spain

182 .
Ferrari, Trento 850
Italy NV

183 _ )
Nino Franco, Rustico, Prosecco 520
Conegliano-Valdobbiadene, Italy NV

185 Zonin, Prestige 1821, Prosecco Superiore 470
Valdobbiadene, DOCG, Italy NV

184

Zonin, Prosecco, Rosé 425
Veneto, Italy NV

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



= WHITE WINES =
FRANCE - BURGUNDY

B¥  BURGUNDY - GRAND CRU

218 Olivier Leflaive 8,100
Batard Montrachet, 2013

201 Bonneau Du Martray 5,900
Corton-Charlemagne, 2008

BURGUNDY - PREMIERE CRU

202 Domaine Dauvissat, 'La Forest” ler Cru 3,900
Chablis, 2016

217 Olivier Leflaive ler Cru 2,550
'Champ Gain', Puligny-Montrachet

216 Domaine Faiveley ler Cru 2,500
'Les Referts’, Puligny-Montrachet

215 Domaine Blain-Gagnard, ler Cru 2,300
'Clos Saint-Jean' Chassagne Montrachet

206 Jean-Marc Brocard, Beauregard ler Cru 1,095
Chablis
BURGUNDY - VILLRGE

207 Coche-Dury 19,500
Meursault (E), 2015

209 Joseph Drouhin 1,800
Meursault

210 Domaine Francois Mikulski 1,800
Meursault

220 Domaine Blain-Gagnard 1,800
Chassagne-Montrachet

212 Domaine J.A Ferret 1,300

Pouilly-Fuissé, 2018

BURGUNDY - BLANC

219 Olivier Leflaive 870
Oncle Vincent, 2015

213 Benjamin Leroux 750
Bourgogne Blanc

214 Louis Latour 695

Bourgogne Blanc

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



= WHITE WINES =

[

FRANCE

B LOIRE VRLLEY

260 Baron, De Ladoucette 1,200
Pouilly Fumé

261 Baron, De Ladoucette 1,200
Comte Lafond, Sancerre

262 Marc Bredif, Vouvray 600
Chenin Blanc

263 Pascal Jolivet, ‘Attitude’ 450
Sauvignon Blanc (V)

hed Sauvion & Fils, Chateau du Cleray 450

Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Sur Lie

BORDERUX

290 Chéateau Malartic - Lagraviere 2500
Sauvignon Blanc, Pessac Leognan, Grand Cru Classé 2070 !

291 Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Aile de Argent 2,500
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillion 2072

293 Dourthe N°1, 450

Sauvignon Blanc

RHONE VRALLEY

320 Cave yves Cuilleron, La Petite cote 1,500
Condrieu

321 Chateau Mont-Redon 1,250
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc

323 E. Guigal 545

Céotes du Rhone Blanc

SOUTH OF FRANCE

325 M. Chapoutier Bila-Haut 1,350
Chrysopee

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



BH

401

403

402

404

405

406

407
408

409
410
411

412

440

442

470

471

480

= ITRALY !

7li

Gaja Rossj-Bass
Langhe, Piedmont

Querciabella Batar, Tuscany, 2016
Langhe, Piedmont

Antinori Cervaro Della Sala
Umbria

Terlano, Quarz, Alto Adige
Sauvignon Blanc (E)

Jermann, Pinot Grigio

Friuli (E)

Terlano, Vorberg Riserva, Alto Adige
Pinot Bianco (E)

Marco Felluga Collio

Friulano

Terlano, Winkl, Alto Adige
Sauvignon Blanc
Mastrobernardino,” Greco di Tufo
Campania

Terlano, Alto Adige

Pinot Grigio

Vietti

Roero Arneis

Contini
Vermentino de Sardegna

= SPRIN =

Torres, Fransola, Sauvignon Blanc
Penedes-Catalunya

Pagos Del Galir, Godello
Valdeorras

\

' GERMRANY

J. J. Prum Riesling Auslese
Wehlener Sonnenuhr

Dr. Loosen, Riesling Blue Slate
Kabinerr, Mosel

v

RUSTRIR

Domaine Gobelsberg, Riesling
Kamptal

7/|f

2,200
1,750
1,600

1,500
960
900
800
750
675
650
650

510

870

480

1,150

585

650

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



BH

502
503
504
505

507

550

570

\’/

+ USAH

7lf

CRLIFORNIR

Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley

Joseph Phelps, Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley

Stag's Leap, Chardonnay
Karia, Napa Valley

Marimar Estate, Don Miguel Vineyards, Chardonnay
Russian River Valley

Kendall Jackson, Sauvignon Blanc
California

= RRGENTINR & CHILE

7'Y

Villard, Expression, Reserve, Sauvignon Blanc
Casablanca Valley

-—
—

© LEBRANON =

Domaine de Baal, Chardonnay
Bekaa Valley

1,250
1,150
990
895
550

500

1,100

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



B

571

572

573

601

602
603

604
605

606

607

650

651
652
654
655

656

= SOUTH RFRICR =

Hamilton Russell Vineyards, Chardonnay
Hemel-en-Aarde Valley

Southern Right, Sauvignon Blanc
Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, (O)

Ken Forrester, “Petit Chenin Blanc’
Stellenbosch

= RUSTRRALIR =

Penfold’s, Bin 311 Chardonnay
Victoria (E)

Tyrell’s, Semillion

Var 7

Henschke, Riesling
Eden Valley

Leeuwin Estate, Prelude Vineyards, Chardonnay
Margaret River, (O)(V)

D’Arenberg, The Olive Grove Chardonnay
McLaren Vale, (B)(V)

Torbreck Woodcutter’s, Semillion
Barossa Valley

Jamsheed, Beechworth, Roussane
Victoria

v

NEW ZERLRAND

7lf

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Marléo}r,oughy 8

Seresin, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Dog Point, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, (0O)

Kumeu River, Chardonnay
Auckland

Craggz Range, Te Muna Road, Sauvignon Blanc
o

Martinboroug

Bab?l Doll, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, Yealands

950
550
375

1,485

1,385

1,350
965
950
690
650

890
745

675
480

450
425

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



= ROSE WINES =

FRANCE

BRH

690 Domaines Ott Chateau Romassan 1.280
Cétes de Provence ’

691 Domaines Ott By.Ott 650
Cétes de Provence

692 Whispering Angel 600
Cétes de Provence

694 M de Minuty 420
Cétes de Provence

695 Henri Fabre 375

Cétes de Provence

= RUSTRRALIAR =

696 Turkey Flat, Shiraz 495
Barossa Valley

= LEBRANON =

697 Chateau Musar Jeune 500
Bekaa Valley

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



B

751

761

753

754

755
760

756

757

758

= RED WINES
FRANCE

BURGUNDY - GRAND CRU

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
Grands Echezeaux, Grand Cru (E), 2013

N

BURGUNDY - PREMIERE CRU

Benjamin Leroux, Rugiens-Hauts, ler Cru
Pommard

Benjamin Leroux, Perriére ler Cru

Gevrey Chambertin, 2016

Domaine Vougarie, Les Damodes, ler Cru
Nuits St. Georges, 20714

BURGUNDY - VILLRGE

Domaine Nicolas Rossignol, Volnay
Cétes de Beaune

Maison Champg Volnay
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy

Bouchard Pere et Fils, Nuit-St.-Georges
Céte-de-Nuits

BURGUNDY - ROUGE

Louis Latour, Pinot Noir
Bourgogne Rouge

BERUJOLRIS CRU

Henri Fessy, Brouilly
Beaujolais (V)

19,500

2,950
2,500

2,100

2,100
1,800

1,500

650

550

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



BH

820

821

822

823
835
837
824
826
825
828
836
831

832

= FRRANCE =

BORDERUX - LEFT BRNK

Chateau Margaux
Premiere Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, 1983

Chateau Latour
Premiere Grand Cru Classe, Pauillac, 2005

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Premiere Grand Cru Classe, Pauillac, 2070

Chateau Haut Brion
Premier Grand Cru Classe, Pessac-Leognan, 2006

Chateau Palmer
Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, 2070

Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion
Pessac-Leognan, 2008

Chateau Latour, Les Forts de Latour
Pauillac, 2008

Chateau Baron Pichon Longueville,
Grand Cru Classe, Pauillac, 2072

Chateau Haut-Bailly
Grand Cru Classe, Pessac Leognan, 2007

Pauillac de Latour
Pauillac, 20715

Chéateau Meyney
Saint - Estephe, 71999

Chateau Boyd Cantenac, Jacques Boyd
Margaux, 2072

Le Clémentin du Pape Clément
Pessac-Leognan, 2072 (E)

45,000

29,500

27,500

18,500

13,950

11,500

7,500

3,850
2,950

2,600

2,100

1,700

1,200

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



BH

880
881

882
893

883
894
892
891
886
887
888

889

890

940
941

942

= FRRANCE =
BORDERUX - RIGHT BRANK

Petrus
Pomerol, 2009

Chateau Cheval Blanc
St. Emillion Premiere Grand Cru Classe A, 2004

Chateau Angelus
St. Emillion Premiere Grand Cru Classe A, 20715

Chateau Figeac
St. Emilion Grand Cru Classe B, 2009

Chateau L'eglise Clinet
Pomerol, 2008

Chateau Figeac
St. Emilion Grand Cru Classe B, 2005

Chateau Gazin
Pomerol, 2016

Chateau de Valandraud, Virginie de Valandraud
St. Emillion, 2008

No. 3 D'Angelus
St. Emillion Grand Cru Classé

Fugues de Nenin
Pomerol

Baron Edmond de Rothschild

L’Enclos, Puisseguin Saint- Emilion

Chateau D’aiguilhe
Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux, 20171

Jean-Pierre Moueix
Pomerol

BORDERUX - ROUGE

Chateau Latour Camblanes
Cétes de Bordeaux

Clarendelle Rouge

Bordeaux,

Chateau Grand Renom
Bordeaux, AOC

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine

135,000
18,500
14,300

7,900

7,500
5,250

3,500
2,200
1,400
1,500

990
950
750

840
650

475



BH

986
981
982
983

984

1020

1040

= FRANCE =

RHONE VRLLEY

M. Chapoutier "L'Ermite"
Ermitage, 2072

Mé&S Ogier
Céte Rotie, Northern Rhone

Domaine de la Janasse
Chdteauneuf-du-Pape, 2014 (E)

Cave Yves Cuilleron, "Madiniere
Céte Rotie, Northern Rhone

ChAteau Mont-Redon
Chateauneuf-du-Pape

SOUTH OF FRANCE

Domaine Le Soula, Roussillon
Le Soula Rouge, (E)(B)

= GERMANY

August Kessler, The Daily August, Pinot Noir
Rheingau

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

7,500
2,000
1,785
1,600

1,200

800

550



BH

1060
1062
1063
1065

1066

1067
1068
1069

1070

1072
1073
1074
1077
1075

1076

1130

~
-7

- ITRLY
PIEDMONT

Domenico Clerico, ‘Pajana’
Barolo, 2012 (E)

Beni Batasiolo, Barolo
Piedmont

Prunotto, Barbaresco
Piedmont

Pio Cesare, Barbera D’ Alba
Piedmont

Pio Cesare, Dolcetto d’Alba

Piedmont

VENETO

Dal Forno Romano

Amarone de Valpolicella, 2009 (E)
Speri, Sant' Urbano

Amarone de Valpolicella Classico
Centereno, Amarone de Valpolicella
Amarone de Valpolicella

Righetti,

Amarone de Valpolicella Classico

TUSCRNY
Castello Banfi, Poggio Alle Mura

Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, 2015
Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta
Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, 2076
Mazzei, Casteno Fonterutoli
Chianti Classico, Gran Selezione
Mazzei Fonterutoli

Chianti Classico

Villa Antinori, Rosso

Tuscany

Castello Banfi, Chianti Superiore
Tuscany

ALTO RDIGE

Cantina Terlan, Pinot Noir
Alto Adige

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine

)~
~

2,200
1,400

1,200
700

650

7,500
1,700
1,100

850

2,250

1,700

1,500
790
550

450

650



\

o ITRLY =

B+ SUPER TUSCRHNS

1160 Masseto 21,000
Merlot, 2074

1168 Marchesi Antinori, Solaia 7,290
Tuscany, 2076

1161 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia 5,500
Tuscany, Italy

1163 Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 4,800
Bolgheri, 2076

1164 Le Pergole Torte, Montevertine 3,400
Sangiovese, 2076

1169 Marchesi Antinori, Tignanello 3,595
Tuscany, 2070

1165 Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto 1,200
Merlot - Cabernet

1166 Gaja Ca’Marcanda, Promis 1,100
Merlot-Syrah, Tuscany

1167 Tenuta San Guido, Le Difese 690

Merlot - Cabernet

= SPRIN & PORTUGRL =

1210 Vega Sicilia, Unico 7

Riégera del Duero, 2005 (E) 500
1211 Castillo Ygay Marqz es de Murrieta 2,400

Gran Reserva Especial, Rioja, 2009
1220 Aalto PS 2,150

Ribera del Duero, 2074
1221 Pintia, Tempos Vega Sicilia

Toro, 2076 P 8 1,750
1219 Alvaro Palacios, Les Terrasses

Priorat 1,200
1212 Macan Clasico

Rioja, 2076 1,100
1214 R. Lopez de Heredia, Vina Tondonia

Rioja Reserva, 2008 950
1215 Descendientes de J. Palacio,

Pétalos, Bierjo, (E)(B) 850
1216 Bodegas Roda, Sela

Rioja 850
1217 Marques de Riscal

Rioja Reserva 650
1218 Palacios Remondo

‘La Vendimia’, Rioja (O) 425
1260 Porta 6, Lisbon

Casteldo 350

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



B+

1290

1291
1292
1293

1294

1341

1343

1380

381

1382

= RARGENTINR =

Cheval des Andes 3,200
Mendoza

Catena Alta Malbec, Bodega Catena Zapata 1.150
Mendoza ’
Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec 750
Mendoza, (E)

Kaiken, Ultra Malbec 650
Mendoza, (O)(V)

Catena, Malbec 650
Mendoza

= SOUTH RFRICR =

Avondale, Paarl, Cabernet Sauvignon 1,250
‘La Luna’, 2009 (E)(B)
Waterkloof Circle of Life 650

Syrah-Merlot

= LEBRNON =
Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley 2,100
Bordeaux Blend, 7998
Domaine de Baal, Bekaa Valley 1,100
Bordeaux Blend
Chateau Ksara, Bekaa Valley 750

Cabernet Sauvignon

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



v

USR =

CRLIFORNIR

BH NAPR VALLEY

1431 Promontory 19,800
Oakville, California, 2073

1432 Bond Estate, Vecina 18,500
Oakville, California, 2017

1433 Harlan Estate The Maiden 9,650
Oakville, California, 2074

1411 Opus One 8,900
Oakville, California, 2074

1412 ]osﬁpeh Phelps 2,800
Cabernet Sauvignon

1413 Inglenook 2,650
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford, 20714

1416 Hyde de Villane, Syrah 2,100
Napa Valley, 20713

1435 Freemark Abbey 2,090
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2016

1434 The Prisoner Red Blend 1,750
Napa valley, 2078

1418 Domaine Christine Mouiex, Othello 1,300
Cabernet Sauvignon, 2012
CENTRRL CORST

1420 Ridge, Montebello 4,500
Santa Cruy Mountaints, 2015

1491 The Paring 860
Syrah
SONOMRA COUNTY

1430 Ridge, Lytton Springs Zinfandel 1,250
Dry Creek Valley

1422 La Crema, Pinot Noir 890
Sonoma Coast, (O)

1424 Kenwood Vineyards, Zinfandel 450
Sonoma County
MENDOCINO

1425 Littorai Savoy, Pinot Noir 1,800

Anderson Valley, 2013

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.



BH

1426
1427

1428

1429

1487
1480

1481

1482

1483
1484
1488

1485

1486

1520

1521

WHSHINGTON STRTE & OREGON

Erath Pinot Noir,
Oregon

Chateau Smith, Cabernet Sauvignon
Columbia Valley, (O)

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Cabernet Sauvignon
Columbia Valley, (O)

Charles Smith, Merlot
The Velvet Devil, Columbia Valley

+ RUSTRRALIR =

"
=

William Downie
Mornington Peninsula, Pinot Noir

Moss Wood, Cabernet Sauvignon
Margarer River, 2077

Yarra Yering, Bordeaux Blend
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Tolpuddle Vineyard, Pinot Noir

Tasmania

Grosset, Gaia, Cabernet Sauvignon
Clare Valley

Jamsheed, Syrah
Beechworth, Warner Vineyard (E)

Dexter
Mornington Peninsula, Pinot Noir

Penfolds, Mataro-Shiraz
Bin 2, South Australia

D’ Arenberﬁ, Footbold, Shiraz
McLaren Valley (E)

= NEW ZERLRAND =

I

Dog Point Vineyard, Pinot Noir
Marlborough

Seresin, Pinot Noir
Marlborough (E)

700
700
600
480

1,550

1,500
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,250
1,200

1,050
520

1,350
865

(E) extraordinary wine / (O) organic wine / (B) biodynamic wine, / (V) vegan wine



